


NIPA THAI COCKTAILS

MADAME NIPA | 18
Kaffir Patron Silver, Campari, agave nectar, 3 Cent grapefruit soda, chilli

BANGKOK BLEND | 18
Chivas 12 years old, Singha beer, honey-ginger syrup

THAIGARITA | 18

Montelobos, Grand Marnier, Tomato juice, lime, agave syrup, galangal

NIPA THAI MOCKTAILS

MY THAI | 12

Everleaf Mountain, coconut cream, lime juice, ginger beer, lemongrass

NAM MANAO | 7.5

Lime juice, syrup, soda water

CHATRAMUE THAI ICE TEA | 7.5

A traditional milky ice tea

All wines by the glass are available in 125ml & spirits & liquors are available in 25ml. All prices are inclusive of

VAT at the prevailing rate. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.



CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING

PONTEBELLO PROSECCO ITALY
Elegant and crisp with a fine bubble mousse and delicious apricot,

pear and citrus flavours, NV

LAURENT-PERRIER BRUT FRANCE
Crisp, clean, with hints of citrus and brioche, NV

LAURENT-PERRIER ROSE FRANCE
Lively bouquet of red fruits, hints of rose, peach, NV

BOLLINGER SPECIAL CUVEE FRANCE
Full-bodied style, notes of citrus, brioche, NV

KRUG GRAND CUVEE FRANCE

Blend of 10 vintages and wines from 25 Crus, rich, balanced and unique, NV

THOMSON & SCOTT NOUGHTY BLANC UK
Non-alcoholic, vegan, halal sparkling wine. Dry, with crunchy, ripe-apple
fruit, NV

12sML

12

16

19

BOTTLE

50

86

130

125

325

50

All wines by the glass are available in 125ml & spirits & liquors are available in 25ml. All prices are inclusive of

VAT at the prevailing rate. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.



WHITE WINE

MONSOON VALLEY COLOMBARD THAILAND, 2021
Sweet fruit flavours with a lengthy and velvety dry finish

VINHO VERDE, QUINTA DA LIXA PORTUGAL, 2021
Aromas of apple, grapefruit with hints of tropical fruits, floral

PINOT GRIGIO SARTORI DI VERONA ITALY, 2021
Clean floral bouquet with a full palate and a touch of exotic spice

LEEFIELD STATION SAUVIGNON BLANC NEW ZEALAND, 2022
Clean floral bouquet with a full palate and a touch of exotic spice

MACON BLANC VILLAGES LOUIS JADOT FRANCE, 2018
Bright and balanced with refreshing notes of citrus and crisp green apple

GAVI DI GAVI LA MINAIA NICOLA BERGAGLIO ITALY, 2021
Crisp and refreshing with a light, fresh, mineral and citrus bouquet. Hint of

ripe pears.

PULPO ALBARINO RIAS BAIXAS SPAIN, 2021
Bright with hints of apple green, white flowers and peach

SANCERRE BLANC FRANC MILLET FRANCE, 2021

A bright wine with crisp minerality and ripe citrus flavours

MERSAULT BLANC JEAN-MICHEL GAUNOUX FRANCE, 2018

Ripe and tropical on the nose, with fine acidity and well-formed fruit flavours

All wines by the glass are available in 125ml & spirits & liquors are available in 25ml. All prices are inclusive of

175sML

9:5

10.5

10.5

13

12.5

VAT at the prevailing rate. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.

BOTTLE

38

40

40

52

49

49

49

60

95



RED WINE

17sML BOTTLE

MONSOON VALLEY SHIRAZ THAILAND, 2017 9.5 38
Notes of dark plum, cherries, toffee and spices

VINUVA ORGANIC NERO D’AVOLA ITALY, 2022 10.5 40
Soft palate, touch of spices, berries

TERRA 18 COTES DU RHONE FRANCE, 2020 11 44
Fresh red fruit, notes of fresh eucalyptus, silky tannins

AMARU MALBEC COLCHAGUA VALLEY ARGENTINA, 2021 12 47
Silky, bright red wine, subtle hints of vanilla, baked plum

VALPOLICELLA RIPASSO SOSPIRO ITALY, 2019 52
A powerful red wine, full of cherry and wild berry notes, with a hint of jam

CHATEAU LAMOTHE-CISSAC FRANCE, 2017 55

Well balanced, red fruits, cooked blackcurrant, soft spices, subtle vanilla

DASHWOOD PINOT NOIR NEW ZEALAND, 2020 52

Crunchy black and red cherry fruit, plum and vanilla, smooth tannins

CHATEAU CLINET POMEROL FRANCE, 2016 95
Layers of ripe red and dark fruit, tobacco with fine oak in the background

All wines by the glass are available in 125ml & spirits & liquors are available in 25ml. All prices are inclusive of

VAT at the prevailing rate. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.



ROSE WINE

17sML BOTTLE

MONSOON VALLEY SHIRAZ ROSE THAILAND, 2020 9.5

Wild strawberry, cherries and a lovely touch of spices

PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH PARINI DI VENEZIA ITALY, 2021 11

Aromatic with delicate citrus notes, crisp and refreshing on the palate

DESSERT WINE

1ooML

MUSCAT BEAUMES DE VENISE FRANCE, 2014 12
Aromas of orange blossoms, fresh and ripe lemon peels, dragonfruit,

lychee, and a tiny bit of grapefruit

All wines by the glass are available in 125ml & spirits & liquors are available in 25ml. All prices are inclusive of

VAT at the prevailing rate. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.

38

42



SPIRITS

GIN
Tanqueray 10
Hendrick’s
Monkey 47
Cotswold

VODKA
Ketel One
Belvedere

Grey Goose
Black Cow

WHISKEY

Johnnie Walker Black
Glenfiddich 12y

Red Breast 12y

Oban 10y

Laphroigh 10y
Woodford Reserve
Lagavulin 16y

Chivas Regal 18y
Yamazaki

RUM

Havana 3y
Mekhong, Thailand
Sang Som, Thailand
Diplomatico

Ron Zacapa

soML*

12
12
5

12
13
14
14

12
12
12
13
14
16
16
17
18

12
12
14
16
18

COGNAC

Remy Martin VSOP
Courvisier VSOP
Hennessy XO

Remy Martin XO

TEQUILA

Patron Silver

Altos Olmeca Reposado

LIQUEURS & APERITIFS
Sambuca

Fernet Branca

Campari

Pimm’s

Drambuie

Baileys

Grand Marnier

BEERS

Chang
Singha

All wines by the glass are available in 125ml & spirits & liquors are available in 25ml. All prices are inclusive of

VAT at the prevailing rate. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.

soML*

12
16

37
38

14
13

II
II
II
II
II
II
II

330ML



MINERALS

Coca Cola | Coca Cola Diet
Tonic | Slim Line Tonic Water
Lemonade

Bitter Lemon

Soda Water

Ginger Ale

Ginger Beer

JUICES

Orange
Apple
Pineapple
Tomato

Cranberry

WATER

Still | Sparkling

All wines by the glass are available in 125ml & spirits & liquors are available in 25ml. All prices are inclusive of

VAT at the prevailing rate. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.

200ML
7

7
200ML
S

5

5

5

5

330 | 750ML
2|5

HOT DRINKS

SELECTION OF COFFEE

6

SELECTION OF TEAS & INFUSIONS 6

MUNGKORNBIN THAI ICED COFFEE

75



