

## NIPA THAI COCKTAILS

MADAME NIPA | 18 Kaffir Patron Silver, Campari, agave nectar, 3 Cent grapefruit soda, chilli

BANGKOK BLEND | 18 Chivas 12 years old, Singha beer, honey-ginger syrup

THAIGARITA | 18 Montelobos, Grand Marnier, Tomato juice, lime, agave syrup, galangal

## NIPA THAI MOCKTAILS

MY THAI | 12 Everleaf Mountain, coconut cream, lime juice, ginger beer, lemongrass

NAM MANAO | 7.5 Lime juice, syrup, soda water

CHATRAMUE THAI ICE TEA | 7.5 A traditional milky ice tea

# CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING

	125ML	BOTTLE
PONTEBELLO PROSECCO ITALY Elegant and crisp with a fine bubble mousse and delicious apricot, pear and citrus flavours, NV	12	50
LAURENT-PERRIER BRUT FRANCE Crisp, clean, with hints of citrus and brioche, NV	16	86
LAURENT-PERRIER ROSÉ FRANCE Lively bouquet of red fruits, hints of rose, peach, NV	19	130
BOLLINGER SPECIAL CUVÉE FRANCE Full-bodied style, notes of citrus, brioche, NV		125
KRUG GRAND CUVÉE FRANCE Blend of 10 vintages and wines from 25 Crus, rich, balanced and unique, NV		325
THOMSON & SCOTT NOUGHTY BLANC UK Non-alcoholic, vegan, halal sparkling wine. Dry, with crunchy, ripe-apple fruit, NV		50

All wines by the glass are available in 125ml & spirits & liquors are available in 25ml. All prices are inclusive of VAT at the prevailing rate. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.

# WHITE WINE

	175ML	BOTTLE
MONSOON VALLEY COLOMBARD THAILAND, 2021 Sweet fruit flavours with a lengthy and velvety dry finish	9.5	38
VINHO VERDE, QUINTA DA LIXA PORTUGAL, 2021 Aromas of apple, grapefruit with hints of tropical fruits, floral	10.5	40
PINOT GRIGIO SARTORI DI VERONA ITALY, 2021 Clean floral bouquet with a full palate and a touch of exotic spice	10.5	40
LEEFIELD STATION SAUVIGNON BLANC NEW ZEALAND, 2022 Clean floral bouquet with a full palate and a touch of exotic spice	13	52
MÂCON BLANC VILLAGES LOUIS JADOT FRANCE, 2018 Bright and balanced with refreshing notes of citrus and crisp green apple	12.5	49
GAVI DI GAVI LA MINAIA NICOLA BERGAGLIO ITALY, 2021 Crisp and refreshing with a light, fresh, mineral and citrus bouquet. Hint of ripe pears.		49
PULPO ALBARINO RIAS BAIXAS SPAIN, 2021 Bright with hints of apple green, white flowers and peach		49
SANCERRE BLANC FRANC MILLET FRANCE, 2021 A bright wine with crisp minerality and ripe citrus flavours		60
MERSAULT BLANC JEAN-MICHEL GAUNOUX FRANCE, 2018 Ripe and tropical on the nose, with fine acidity and well-formed fruit flavours		95

All wines by the glass are available in 125ml & spirits & liquors are available in 25ml. All prices are inclusive of VAT at the prevailing rate. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.

# RED WINE

	175ML	BOTTLE
MONSOON VALLEY SHIRAZ THAILAND, 2017 Notes of dark plum, cherries, toffee and spices	9.5	38
VINUVA ORGANIC NERO D'AVOLA ITALY, 2022 Soft palate, touch of spices, berries	10.5	40
TERRA 18 COTES DU RHONE FRANCE, 2020 Fresh red fruit, notes of fresh eucalyptus, silky tannins	II	44
AMARU MALBEC COLCHAGUA VALLEY ARGENTINA, 2021 Silky, bright red wine, subtle hints of vanilla, baked plum	12	47
VALPOLICELLA RIPASSO SOSPIRO ITALY, 2019 A powerful red wine, full of cherry and wild berry notes, with a hint of jam		52
CHATEAU LAMOTHE-CISSAC FRANCE, 2017 Well balanced, red fruits, cooked blackcurrant, soft spices, subtle vanilla		55
DASHWOOD PINOT NOIR NEW ZEALAND, 2020 Crunchy black and red cherry fruit, plum and vanilla, smooth tannins		52
CHATEAU CLINET POMEROL FRANCE, 2016 Layers of ripe red and dark fruit, tobacco with fine oak in the background		95

All wines by the glass are available in 125ml & spirits & liquors are available in 25ml. All prices are inclusive of VAT at the prevailing rate. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.

## ROSE WINE

	175 M L	BOIILE
MONSOON VALLEY SHIRAZ ROSE THAILAND, 2020 Wild strawberry, cherries and a lovely touch of spices	9.5	38
PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH PARINI DI VENEZIA ITALY, 2021 Aromatic with delicate citrus notes, crisp and refreshing on the palate	II	42

---MI BOTTLE

100ML

### DESSERT WINE

MUSCAT BEAUMES DE VENISE FRANCE, 2014	I 2,
Aromas of orange blossoms, fresh and ripe lemon peels, dragonfruit,	
lychee, and a tiny bit of grapefruit	

#### SPIRITS

	50ML*		50ML*
GIN		COGNAC	
Tanqueray 10	I 2	Remy Martin VSOP	12
Hendrick's	I 2	Courvisier VSOP	16
Monkey 47	15	Hennessy XO	37
Cotswold	16	Remy Martin XO	38
VODKA		TEQUILA	
Ketel One	I 2	Patron Silver	14
Belvedere	13	Altos Olmeca Reposado	13
Grey Goose	14		
Black Cow	14	LIQUEURS & APÉRITIFS	
		Sambuca	II
WHISKEY		Fernet Branca	II
Johnnie Walker Black	I 2,	Campari	II
Glenfiddich 12y	I 2	Pimm's	II
Red Breast 12y	I 2	Drambuie	II
Oban 10y	13	Baileys	II
Laphroigh 10y	14	Grand Marnier	II
Woodford Reserve	16		
Lagavulin 16y	16		
Chivas Regal 18y	17		
Yamazaki	18	BEERS	330ML
RUM		Chang	6
Havana 3y	Ι2	Singha	7
Mekhong, Thailand	I 2	omgnu	1
Sang Som, Thailand	14		
Diplomatico	16		
Ron Zacapa	18		

#### MINERALS

200 M L

HOT DRINKS

Coca Cola Diet7SELECTION OF COFFEE6Tonic | Slim Line Tonic Water7SELECTION OF TEAS & INFUSIONS6Lemonade881010Bitter Lemon58MUNGKORNBIN THAI ICED COFFEE7.5Soda WaterGinger Ale75

# JUICES 200ML

Orange	5
Apple	5
Pineapple	5
Tomato	5
Cranberry	5

#### WATER

Ginger Beer

330 | 750ML

Still | Sparkling 2 | 5